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ALEVIN MASCULINO  (16) 1,9 km  55 m 9 C
1(55) 2(56) 3(58) 4(59) 5(36) 6(57) 7(46) 8(54) 9(100) Meta

1 209 Moya Rodriguez Andres 11:56 1:05 3:07 4:13 6:05 6:39 8:04 10:08 10:31 11:38 11:56
Cuenca Escolar Cuenca 1:05 2:02 1:06 1:52 0:34 1:25 2:04 0:23 1:07 0:18

2 206 Salgado Fuentes Alvaro 13:47 1:14 3:44 5:16 7:23 8:07 9:32 11:31 12:03 13:21 13:47
Ciudad Real Escolar Ci 1:14 2:30 1:32 2:07 0:44 1:25 1:59 0:32 1:18 0:26

3 215 Márquez Sánchez Unai 14:25 1:00 4:33 5:57 8:05 8:38 9:52 12:33 13:01 14:06 14:25
Toledo Escolar Toledo 1:00 3:33 1:24 2:08 0:33 1:14 2:41 0:28 1:05 0:19

4 214 García Megía Nicolás 15:26 1:12 4:13 5:55 8:04 8:44 10:35 13:15 13:40 15:03 15:26
Toledo Escolar Toledo 1:12 3:01 1:42 2:09 0:40 1:51 2:40 0:25 1:23 0:23

5 201 Martínez Gómez Ernest 16:06 1:13 4:47 6:01 8:08 8:46 10:21 14:13 14:37 15:47 16:06
Albacete Escolar Albace 1:13 3:34 1:14 2:07 0:38 1:35 3:52 0:24 1:10 0:19

6 202 Martínez Gómez Fernan 17:31 1:17 5:22 6:32 9:16 10:00 11:16 15:21 15:50 17:10 17:31
Albacete Escolar Albace 1:17 4:05 1:10 2:44 0:44 1:16 4:05 0:29 1:20 0:21

7 205 Galan Sánchez Iker 18:21 1:35 4:44 6:19 9:10 10:22 12:18 15:57 16:28 17:56 18:21
Ciudad Real Escolar Ci 1:35 3:09 1:35 2:51 1:12 1:56 3:39 0:31 1:28 0:25

8 213 Ferrando Galán Gonzal 19:05 1:15 5:59 7:36 9:56 10:46 12:40 16:39 17:07 18:40 19:05
Toledo Escolar Toledo 1:15 4:44 1:37 2:20 0:50 1:54 3:59 0:28 1:33 0:25

9 212 Berraco Morante David 21:35 1:15 6:42 8:35 12:01 12:40 14:19 19:15 19:42 21:08 21:35
Toledo Escolar Toledo 1:15 5:27 1:53 3:26 0:39 1:39 4:56 0:27 1:26 0:27

10 211 Perez Navalon Alfredo 21:39 1:22 12:21 13:25 15:10 15:49 17:18 19:21 19:49 21:14 21:39
Cuenca Escolar Cuenca 1:22 10:59 1:04 1:45 0:39 1:29 2:03 0:28 1:25 0:25

11 208 Gonzalez Martinez Mari 25:28 1:49 5:14 11:09 14:02 14:48 16:44 23:09 23:41 25:04 25:28
Cuenca Escolar Cuenca 1:49 3:25 5:55 2:53 0:46 1:56 6:25 0:32 1:23 0:24

12 203 Pérez Rubio Javier 26:17 0:52 14:11 15:13 18:00 18:34 19:49 24:04 24:34 25:52 26:17
Albacete Escolar Albace 0:52 13:19 1:02 2:47 0:34 1:15 4:15 0:30 1:18 0:25

13 204 De La Rosa Sanchez Mi 27:33 1:45 6:14 9:02 12:27 13:29 16:17 24:15 25:04 27:02 27:33
Ciudad Real Escolar Ci 1:45 4:29 2:48 3:25 1:02 2:48 7:58 0:49 1:58 0:31

14 207 Sanchez Cabrerizo Man 28:25 1:11 7:13 9:34 12:49 13:44 15:51 25:43 26:19 27:56 28:25
Ciudad Real Escolar Ci 1:11 6:02 2:21 3:15 0:55 2:07 9:52 0:36 1:37 0:29

15 210 Navarro Garcia Roberto 1:15:39 2:09 30:45 47:29 54:21 56:12 1:01:28 1:12:31 1:13:03 1:15:17 1:15:39
Cuenca Escolar Cuenca 2:09 28:36 16:44 6:52 1:51 5:16 11:03 0:32 2:14 0:22

200 Iorga Daniel No sale
Albacete Escolar Albace

ALEVIN FEMENINO  (18) 1,9 km  55 m 9 C
1(55) 2(60) 3(56) 4(58) 5(59) 6(36) 7(46) 8(54) 9(100) Meta

1 236 Peces Comendador Mar 16:46 1:09 3:19 4:21 6:06 8:55 9:39 14:12 14:39 16:23 16:46
Toledo Escolar Toledo 1:09 2:10 1:02 1:45 2:49 0:44 4:33 0:27 1:44 0:23

2 237 Pérez De La Calle Marta 17:57 1:02 2:47 3:34 5:09 8:09 9:00 15:24 15:59 17:29 17:57
Toledo Escolar Toledo 1:02 1:45 0:47 1:35 3:00 0:51 6:24 0:35 1:30 0:28

3 221 Herreros Jiménez Marta 18:42 1:25 3:29 4:18 5:53 8:53 9:50 16:12 16:44 18:21 18:42
Albacete Escolar Albace 1:25 2:04 0:49 1:35 3:00 0:57 6:22 0:32 1:37 0:21

4 230 Saiz Onate Marisa 19:30 1:25 3:52 4:52 6:47 10:26 11:10 16:22 16:56 19:10 19:30
Cuenca Escolar Cuenca 1:25 2:27 1:00 1:55 3:39 0:44 5:12 0:34 2:14 0:20

5 234 Del Pino Gómez-Serrani 21:01 1:11 3:27 4:18 5:48 8:34 9:34 18:32 19:07 20:36 21:01
Toledo Escolar Toledo 1:11 2:16 0:51 1:30 2:46 1:00 8:58 0:35 1:29 0:25

6 235 González García Andrea 21:19 2:01 4:08 4:57 7:29 12:06 13:06 18:13 18:48 20:50 21:19
Toledo Escolar Toledo 2:01 2:07 0:49 2:32 4:37 1:00 5:07 0:35 2:02 0:29

7 224 Diaz-Portales Sanchez 24:12 2:06 4:30 5:27 7:50 10:51 11:43 21:45 22:21 23:47 24:12
Ciudad Real Escolar Ci 2:06 2:24 0:57 2:23 3:01 0:52 10:02 0:36 1:26 0:25

8 225 Donate Villa Lucia 25:09 1:47 4:40 5:53 8:26 13:11 14:17 22:18 23:00 24:38 25:09
Ciudad Real Escolar Ci 1:47 2:53 1:13 2:33 4:45 1:06 8:01 0:42 1:38 0:31

9 223 Pérez Jimenez Alba 26:05 1:07 3:31 4:36 6:36 9:39 10:41 23:27 24:07 25:39 26:05
Albacete Escolar Albace 1:07 2:24 1:05 2:00 3:03 1:02 12:46 0:40 1:32 0:26

10 220 Cabezas Talavera Alicia 26:11 1:20 7:24 8:07 10:49 13:15 14:10 23:50 24:26 25:46 26:11
Albacete Escolar Albace 1:20 6:04 0:43 2:42 2:26 0:55 9:40 0:36 1:20 0:25

11 228 Gascon Ruiz Lia 26:19 2:22 6:10 7:28 9:52 13:00 13:49 23:46 24:24 25:56 26:19
Cuenca Escolar Cuenca 2:22 3:48 1:18 2:24 3:08 0:49 9:57 0:38 1:32 0:23

11 229 Muñoz Del Campo Alba 26:19 1:47 5:21 6:23 9:17 14:41 15:53 22:41 23:32 25:55 26:19
Cuenca Escolar Cuenca 1:47 3:34 1:02 2:54 5:24 1:12 6:48 0:51 2:23 0:24

13 231 Sanchez Picazo Maria A 26:55 1:52 4:40 6:15 8:29 11:28 12:24 24:09 24:48 26:30 26:55
Cuenca Escolar Cuenca 1:52 2:48 1:35 2:14 2:59 0:56 11:45 0:39 1:42 0:25

14 232 Jaén Mesonero Marta 28:18 1:36 5:10 6:02 8:04 13:03 14:07 25:27 26:07 27:49 28:18
Guadalajara Escolar Gu 1:36 3:34 0:52 2:02 4:59 1:04 11:20 0:40 1:42 0:29

15 222 Navarro Moyano Mar 28:41 1:08 3:07 3:54 5:21 8:33 9:17 26:13 26:40 28:12 28:41
Albacete Escolar Albace 1:08 1:59 0:47 1:27 3:12 0:44 16:56 0:27 1:32 0:29

16 226 Dorado Ramirez Andrea 31:03 1:06 4:07 5:05 7:09 20:02 21:01 28:37 29:17 30:39 31:03
Ciudad Real Escolar Ci 1:06 3:01 0:58 2:04 12:53 0:59 7:36 0:40 1:22 0:24

17 233 López Batanero Patricia 33:01 1:16 6:08 7:01 9:03 22:00 22:59 30:36 31:15 32:37 33:01
Guadalajara Escolar Gu 1:16 4:52 0:53 2:02 12:57 0:59 7:37 0:39 1:22 0:24

18 227 Tabernero Lorente Bele 44:46 2:05 7:11 8:59 11:09 14:24 15:51 40:54 41:40 44:06 44:46
Ciudad Real Escolar Ci 2:05 5:06 1:48 2:10 3:15 1:27 25:03 0:46 2:26 0:40

INFANTIL MASCULINO  (19) 2,8 km  75 m 11 C
1(56) 2(33) 3(36) 4(53) 5(44) 6(45) 7(52) 8(57) 9(46) 10(54) 11(100) Meta

1 317 González Peña Aaron 19:16 2:34 3:20 5:09 8:06 9:25 12:26 13:16 15:24 17:17 17:40 18:52 19:16
Toledo Escolar Toledo 2:34 0:46 1:49 2:57 1:19 3:01 0:50 2:08 1:53 0:23 1:12 0:24

2 303 Villar Górriz José Anton 19:43 2:41 3:33 6:11 9:06 10:07 12:44 13:32 15:46 17:41 18:03 19:26 19:43
Albacete Escolar Albace 2:41 0:52 2:38 2:55 1:01 2:37 0:48 2:14 1:55 0:22 1:23 0:17
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INFANTIL MASCULINO  (19) 2,8 km  75 m 11 C (cont.)

1(56) 2(33) 3(36) 4(53) 5(44) 6(45) 7(52) 8(57) 9(46) 10(54) 11(100) Meta

3 300 García Gómez Florenci 19:44 2:41 3:34 6:25 9:06 10:05 13:25 14:11 16:02 17:38 18:02 19:23 19:44
Albacete Escolar Albace 2:41 0:53 2:51 2:41 0:59 3:20 0:46 1:51 1:36 0:24 1:21 0:21

4 318 Martínez Soriano Alvaro 21:12 3:15 4:06 6:17 9:32 10:49 13:42 14:34 16:57 19:14 19:39 20:51 21:12
Toledo Escolar Toledo 3:15 0:51 2:11 3:15 1:17 2:53 0:52 2:23 2:17 0:25 1:12 0:21

5 312 Díaz Siguero Carlos 22:11 3:38 4:33 7:07 10:29 12:10 15:14 15:58 17:52 19:55 20:17 21:51 22:11
Guadalajara Escolar Gu 3:38 0:55 2:34 3:22 1:41 3:04 0:44 1:54 2:03 0:22 1:34 0:20

6 315 Fernández Ortega Gonz 23:41 2:12 3:04 5:17 8:42 10:05 13:25 14:15 16:41 21:49 22:11 23:20 23:41
Toledo Escolar Toledo 2:12 0:52 2:13 3:25 1:23 3:20 0:50 2:26 5:08 0:22 1:09 0:21

7 309 Moya Rodriguez Jaime 24:04 3:36 4:36 7:04 10:48 12:25 16:03 16:53 19:29 22:02 22:26 23:42 24:04
Cuenca Escolar Cuenca 3:36 1:00 2:28 3:44 1:37 3:38 0:50 2:36 2:33 0:24 1:16 0:22

8 302 Picazo Huerta Álex 25:00 2:53 5:35 7:14 10:16 11:56 16:49 17:35 19:54 23:10 23:30 24:38 25:00
Albacete Escolar Albace 2:53 2:42 1:39 3:02 1:40 4:53 0:46 2:19 3:16 0:20 1:08 0:22

9 316 García Del Pino Gordill 25:49 3:21 4:06 6:01 8:59 10:02 12:47 13:54 16:03 24:08 24:27 25:28 25:49
Toledo Escolar Toledo 3:21 0:45 1:55 2:58 1:03 2:45 1:07 2:09 8:05 0:19 1:01 0:21

10 305 Delgado Rubio Felipe 27:22 3:54 5:02 9:17 13:11 14:54 18:27 19:37 22:20 25:19 25:45 26:57 27:22
Ciudad Real Escolar Ci 3:54 1:08 4:15 3:54 1:43 3:33 1:10 2:43 2:59 0:26 1:12 0:25

11 306 Gomez Dorado Carlos 29:21 4:10 5:39 8:29 12:43 14:44 21:15 22:12 25:17 27:19 27:46 28:57 29:21
Ciudad Real Escolar Ci 4:10 1:29 2:50 4:14 2:01 6:31 0:57 3:05 2:02 0:27 1:11 0:24

12 311 Zamora Charco Pablo 35:42 8:50 9:54 15:44 20:53 22:34 26:11 27:25 30:26 33:19 33:54 35:20 35:42
Cuenca Escolar Cuenca 8:50 1:04 5:50 5:09 1:41 3:37 1:14 3:01 2:53 0:35 1:26 0:22

13 301 García Jiménez Javier 37:38 2:56 3:46 17:37 24:05 25:30 29:23 30:19 32:37 35:32 35:56 37:19 37:38
Albacete Escolar Albace 2:56 0:50 13:51 6:28 1:25 3:53 0:56 2:18 2:55 0:24 1:23 0:19

14 313 Oppong Amsah Theoph 38:01 12:30 13:21 16:33 23:26 24:40 29:03 30:08 33:27 35:44 36:13 37:31 38:01
Guadalajara Escolar Gu 12:30 0:51 3:12 6:53 1:14 4:23 1:05 3:19 2:17 0:29 1:18 0:30

15 304 Daimiel Espinosa Jorge 39:47 14:27 15:32 18:23 22:38 24:37 30:58 32:00 35:01 37:34 37:59 39:22 39:47
Ciudad Real Escolar Ci 14:27 1:05 2:51 4:15 1:59 6:21 1:02 3:01 2:33 0:25 1:23 0:25

16 308 Martinez Barrios Franci 41:29 6:24 7:45 21:43 28:25 29:57 33:41 34:25 36:52 39:35 39:55 41:07 41:29
Cuenca Escolar Cuenca 6:24 1:21 13:58 6:42 1:32 3:44 0:44 2:27 2:43 0:20 1:12 0:22

17 307 López De Los Mozos D 43:57 6:14 7:54 11:57 16:55 18:54 25:16 28:14 31:17 41:44 42:18 43:37 43:57
Ciudad Real Escolar Ci 6:14 1:40 4:03 4:58 1:59 6:22 2:58 3:03 10:27 0:34 1:19 0:20

18 310 Valle Nuñez Victor 47:07 19:52 20:52 26:27 31:58 33:39 37:18 38:22 41:31 44:39 45:08 46:43 47:07
Cuenca Escolar Cuenca 19:52 1:00 5:35 5:31 1:41 3:39 1:04 3:09 3:08 0:29 1:35 0:24

314 Ruiz Jimenez Jorge No sale
Guadalajara Escolar Gu

INFANTIL FEMENINO  (19) 1,9 km  65 m 10 C
1(55) 2(50) 3(33) 4(59) 5(36) 6(57) 7(49) 8(46) 9(54) 10(100) Meta

1 337 González Peña Nerea 14:07 1:01 2:08 4:37 7:57 8:28 9:48 10:46 12:22 12:42 13:49 14:07
Toledo Escolar Toledo 1:01 1:07 2:29 3:20 0:31 1:20 0:58 1:36 0:20 1:07 0:18

2 335 Corroto Martín Marta 15:20 1:37 3:14 5:46 7:28 8:08 9:32 10:48 13:12 13:42 14:55 15:20
Toledo Escolar Toledo 1:37 1:37 2:32 1:42 0:40 1:24 1:16 2:24 0:30 1:13 0:25

3 336 García Megía Laura 15:22 1:07 2:30 5:02 7:53 8:31 10:07 11:26 13:04 13:25 14:55 15:22
Toledo Escolar Toledo 1:07 1:23 2:32 2:51 0:38 1:36 1:19 1:38 0:21 1:30 0:27

4 338 Márquez Martín-Tesorer 15:41 1:05 2:55 5:38 8:01 8:41 10:15 11:23 13:25 13:54 15:17 15:41
Toledo Escolar Toledo 1:05 1:50 2:43 2:23 0:40 1:34 1:08 2:02 0:29 1:23 0:24

5 323 Pérez Lozano María 15:57 1:01 2:27 5:10 7:24 8:03 9:37 10:59 13:24 13:56 15:27 15:57
Albacete Escolar Albace 1:01 1:26 2:43 2:14 0:39 1:34 1:22 2:25 0:32 1:31 0:30

6 320 Furtuna Andrea 16:34 1:01 2:32 5:21 7:34 8:20 10:30 12:01 14:26 14:44 16:13 16:34
Albacete Escolar Albace 1:01 1:31 2:49 2:13 0:46 2:10 1:31 2:25 0:18 1:29 0:21

7 332 Jaén Mesonero Eva 17:26 1:15 5:16 7:29 9:32 10:18 11:52 13:08 15:00 15:28 17:05 17:26
Guadalajara Escolar Gu 1:15 4:01 2:13 2:03 0:46 1:34 1:16 1:52 0:28 1:37 0:21

8 322 Murcia Pérez Teresa 17:30 1:00 5:23 7:40 9:33 10:15 11:48 13:11 15:24 15:50 17:04 17:30
Albacete Escolar Albace 1:00 4:23 2:17 1:53 0:42 1:33 1:23 2:13 0:26 1:14 0:26

9 321 Martínez Navarro Claud 19:26 1:09 5:01 7:45 10:02 11:01 12:33 14:13 17:10 17:41 18:59 19:26
Albacete Escolar Albace 1:09 3:52 2:44 2:17 0:59 1:32 1:40 2:57 0:31 1:18 0:27

10 326 Perez Morcillo Ana 19:41 1:25 3:10 5:50 7:59 8:46 10:28 12:13 16:59 17:30 19:16 19:41
Ciudad Real Escolar Ci 1:25 1:45 2:40 2:09 0:47 1:42 1:45 4:46 0:31 1:46 0:25

11 333 Muro Torres Uma 21:32 1:11 2:32 4:37 7:26 7:56 9:26 10:36 19:27 19:49 21:09 21:32
Guadalajara Escolar Gu 1:11 1:21 2:05 2:49 0:30 1:30 1:10 8:51 0:22 1:20 0:23

12 327 Trujillo Parra Isabel 22:06 1:30 4:55 9:02 11:54 12:40 14:34 16:31 19:27 19:59 21:44 22:06
Ciudad Real Escolar Ci 1:30 3:25 4:07 2:52 0:46 1:54 1:57 2:56 0:32 1:45 0:22

13 329 Martinez Oviedo Laura 22:10 1:18 3:32 6:24 9:26 10:10 12:02 13:13 19:49 20:20 21:49 22:10
Cuenca Escolar Cuenca 1:18 2:14 2:52 3:02 0:44 1:52 1:11 6:36 0:31 1:29 0:21

14 331 Saiz Onate Nerea 22:14 0:58 3:25 6:38 8:44 9:28 10:49 12:24 19:18 19:40 21:48 22:14
Cuenca Escolar Cuenca 0:58 2:27 3:13 2:06 0:44 1:21 1:35 6:54 0:22 2:08 0:26

15 325 Fernández Pacheco Sá 22:57 1:10 7:11 11:05 14:19 15:04 16:54 18:06 20:32 21:06 22:35 22:57
Ciudad Real Escolar Ci 1:10 6:01 3:54 3:14 0:45 1:50 1:12 2:26 0:34 1:29 0:22

16 330 Martinez Oviedo Merced 24:36 4:47 10:32 13:28 16:09 16:57 18:33 19:45 22:18 22:49 24:10 24:36
Cuenca Escolar Cuenca 4:47 5:45 2:56 2:41 0:48 1:36 1:12 2:33 0:31 1:21 0:26

17 334 Valero Pareja Eva 28:06 1:28 3:10 6:57 16:18 17:06 18:38 20:24 25:29 26:10 27:36 28:06
Guadalajara Escolar Gu 1:28 1:42 3:47 9:21 0:48 1:32 1:46 5:05 0:41 1:26 0:30

18 328 Escribano Alarcon Eva 34:14 1:45 4:51 11:26 16:18 17:45 20:54 22:47 31:14 31:48 33:43 34:14
Cuenca Escolar Cuenca 1:45 3:06 6:35 4:52 1:27 3:09 1:53 8:27 0:34 1:55 0:31

19 324 Domínguez Nieto María 46:58 1:37 6:26 19:02 25:49 27:03 29:10 38:02 43:50 44:40 46:26 46:58 43:02
Ciudad Real Escolar Ci 1:37 4:49 12:36 6:47 1:14 2:07 8:52 5:48 0:50 1:46 0:32 *54
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CADETE MASCULINO  (17) 3,8 km  140 m 16 C
1(31) 2(33) 3(34) 4(44) 5(39) 6(42) 7(53) 8(45) 9(37) 10(36) 11(52) 12(38) 13(43) 46)

15(54) 16(100) Meta

1 400 Herráiz Noguerón José 29:34 4:13 7:46 9:51 12:53 13:51 14:32 15:19 18:51 21:06 21:57 23:00 24:14 26:42 50
Albacete Escolar Albace 4:13 3:33 2:05 3:02 0:58 0:41 0:47 3:32 2:15 0:51 1:03 1:14 2:28 8

28:14 29:14 29:34
0:24 1:00 0:20

2 415 García Reyes David Uzi 30:47 1:09 5:05 7:54 11:55 13:07 13:49 14:57 17:57 20:01 20:51 22:08 23:56 27:46 52
Toledo Escolar Toledo 1:09 3:56 2:49 4:01 1:12 0:42 1:08 3:00 2:04 0:50 1:17 1:48 3:50 6

29:14 30:22 30:47
0:22 1:08 0:25

3 401 Herrero Arnedo Marcos 34:43 1:50 6:33 9:23 13:26 15:06 15:55 17:35 22:13 25:06 25:58 27:13 28:40 31:32 35
Albacete Escolar Albace 1:50 4:43 2:50 4:03 1:40 0:49 1:40 4:38 2:53 0:52 1:15 1:27 2:52 3

33:02 34:21 34:43
0:27 1:19 0:22

4 413 Ferrando Galán Pablo 34:54 1:47 5:19 8:18 12:44 14:11 15:06 16:16 19:28 22:43 23:44 25:06 26:42 31:28 50
Toledo Escolar Toledo 1:47 3:32 2:59 4:26 1:27 0:55 1:10 3:12 3:15 1:01 1:22 1:36 4:46 2

33:15 34:35 34:54
0:25 1:20 0:19

5 402 Huerta Carrión Pablo 37:26 2:16 6:05 8:56 13:24 14:27 15:22 16:18 20:51 23:35 24:39 25:59 27:29 33:13 40
Albacete Escolar Albace 2:16 3:49 2:51 4:28 1:03 0:55 0:56 4:33 2:44 1:04 1:20 1:30 5:44 7

36:03 37:05 37:26
0:23 1:02 0:21

6 409 Escribano Zamora Julia 38:40 9:25 11:44 16:29 20:33 21:36 22:14 23:14 26:41 29:02 29:46 31:02 32:52 35:40 35
Cuenca Escolar Cuenca 9:25 2:19 4:45 4:04 1:03 0:38 1:00 3:27 2:21 0:44 1:16 1:50 2:48 5

36:56 38:19 38:40
0:21 1:23 0:21

7 414 García Del Pino Gordill 40:11 11:24 13:39 18:32 21:53 22:58 23:35 24:29 28:10 30:52 31:41 32:45 34:11 37:25 31
Toledo Escolar Toledo 11:24 2:15 4:53 3:21 1:05 0:37 0:54 3:41 2:42 0:49 1:04 1:26 3:14 6

38:49 39:50 40:11
0:18 1:01 0:21

8 403 Jiménez García Carlos 42:26 3:04 11:59 14:55 21:59 23:01 23:57 24:59 28:25 31:06 31:55 33:35 35:31 39:14 33
Albacete Escolar Albace 3:04 8:55 2:56 7:04 1:02 0:56 1:02 3:26 2:41 0:49 1:40 1:56 3:43 9

40:56 42:03 42:26
0:23 1:07 0:23

9 404 Fernández Pacheco Sá 44:38 15:16 17:56 22:32 26:14 27:26 28:13 29:13 32:34 35:01 35:48 36:56 38:36 41:40 41
Ciudad Real Escolar Ci 15:16 2:40 4:36 3:42 1:12 0:47 1:00 3:21 2:27 0:47 1:08 1:40 3:04 1

43:05 44:19 44:38
0:24 1:14 0:19

10 411 Ruiz Carrasco Reyes Al 56:25 17:28 20:03 24:37 29:28 30:50 31:46 33:26 36:44 41:42 42:46 44:35 46:39 50:54 52
Cuenca Escolar Cuenca 17:28 2:35 4:34 4:51 1:22 0:56 1:40 3:18 4:58 1:04 1:49 2:04 4:15 8

54:23 55:58 56:25
0:31 1:35 0:27

11 408 Cuartero Navarro Toma 57:06 6:20 8:46 38:38 42:01 42:49 43:24 44:06 46:19 47:56 48:38 49:36 51:01 54:30 27
Cuenca Escolar Cuenca 6:20 2:26 29:52 3:23 0:48 0:35 0:42 2:13 1:37 0:42 0:58 1:25 3:29 7

55:43 56:42 57:06
0:16 0:59 0:24

12 416 Sanchez-Horneros Alme 1:04:07 1:37 12:38 29:24 35:03 36:52 38:01 39:35 46:05 49:44 51:04 52:38 54:38 1:00:23 2:08
Toledo Escolar Toledo 1:37 11:01 16:46 5:39 1:49 1:09 1:34 6:30 3:39 1:20 1:34 2:00 5:45 5

1:02:34 1:03:49 1:04:07
0:26 1:15 0:18

13 407 Tabernero Lorente Fran 1:10:34 4:54 15:04 25:11 30:31 33:20 35:22 36:43 45:17 51:46 54:36 56:44 59:22 1:04:41 7:23
Ciudad Real Escolar Ci 4:54 10:10 10:07 5:20 2:49 2:02 1:21 8:34 6:29 2:50 2:08 2:38 5:19 2

1:08:08 1:09:55 1:10:34 1:10:03
0:45 1:47 0:39 *100

14 405 Jiménez Rosario Alons 1:27:06 6:04 14:21 43:33 48:25 51:14 53:07 54:27 1:02:48 1:09:45 1:12:33 1:14:57 1:16:57 1:21:59 4:41
Ciudad Real Escolar Ci 6:04 8:17 29:12 4:52 2:49 1:53 1:20 8:21 6:57 2:48 2:24 2:00 5:02 2

1:25:15 1:26:39 1:27:06
0:34 1:24 0:27

410 Lopez Ruiperez Juan  en tarj. 3:21 7:06 19:21 ----- 27:11 27:59 29:49 32:36 35:11 36:14 37:31 39:18 43:15 34
Cuenca Escolar Cuenca 3:21 3:45 12:15 7:50 0:48 1:50 2:47 2:35 1:03 1:17 1:47 3:57 9

44:58 46:01 46:22
0:24 1:03 0:21

412 Batanero Ruano Teo  en tarj. 19:17 21:53 24:38 28:23 29:32 30:37 31:24 36:17 38:59 39:49 41:10 42:39 46:00
Guadalajara Escolar Gu 19:17 2:36 2:45 3:45 1:09 1:05 0:47 4:53 2:42 0:50 1:21 1:29 3:21

47:28 48:28 48:47
1:28 1:00 0:19

406 Parada Pérez-Mancebo  en tarj. 6:26 20:21 26:43 36:03 38:37 ----- 41:31 46:12 51:54 54:06 56:26 59:46 1:07:36 1:45
Ciudad Real Escolar Ci 6:26 13:55 6:22 9:20 2:34 2:54 4:41 5:42 2:12 2:20 3:20 7:50 9

1:12:44 1:14:49 1:15:17
0:59 2:05 0:28

CADETE FEMENINO  (19) 3,3 km  110 m 14 C
1(56) 2(33) 3(34) 4(35) 5(44) 6(39) 7(42) 8(53) 9(45) 10(52) 11(37) 12(46) 13(54) 100)
Meta

1 435 Basarán Van Ham Kika 24:28 3:09 4:00 6:56 9:44 11:33 12:41 13:32 14:35 17:32 18:22 19:58 22:23 22:49 03
Toledo Escolar Toledo 3:09 0:51 2:56 2:48 1:49 1:08 0:51 1:03 2:57 0:50 1:36 2:25 0:26 4

24:28
0:25
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CADETE FEMENINO  (19) 3,3 km  110 m 14 C (cont.)

1(56) 2(33) 3(34) 4(35) 5(44) 6(39) 7(42) 8(53) 9(45) 10(52) 11(37) 12(46) 13(54) 100)
Meta

2 437 Márquez Martín-Tesorer 24:50 2:58 3:47 6:32 9:12 11:34 12:48 13:36 14:34 17:30 18:32 20:00 22:41 23:04 24
Toledo Escolar Toledo 2:58 0:49 2:45 2:40 2:22 1:14 0:48 0:58 2:56 1:02 1:28 2:41 0:23 0

24:50
0:26

3 438 Rodríguez Díaz Ana 25:43 3:27 4:12 6:55 9:34 11:30 12:40 13:27 14:29 17:28 18:23 19:50 23:42 24:05 24
Toledo Escolar Toledo 3:27 0:45 2:43 2:39 1:56 1:10 0:47 1:02 2:59 0:55 1:27 3:52 0:23 9

25:43 2:48
0:19 *60

4 421 Martínez Tarancón Ana 26:29 3:10 3:55 6:58 10:14 12:53 14:01 15:01 15:58 19:30 20:23 21:55 24:24 24:50 09
Albacete Escolar Albace 3:10 0:45 3:03 3:16 2:39 1:08 1:00 0:57 3:32 0:53 1:32 2:29 0:26 9

26:29
0:20

5 423 Pérez Rubio Tamara 27:14 3:18 4:12 7:20 9:53 11:53 13:03 13:54 14:56 19:37 20:35 22:15 25:13 25:39 52
Albacete Escolar Albace 3:18 0:54 3:08 2:33 2:00 1:10 0:51 1:02 4:41 0:58 1:40 2:58 0:26 3

27:14
0:22

6 422 Navarro Moyano Natalia 27:44 3:13 4:08 7:09 10:07 12:32 13:52 14:44 15:56 19:13 20:21 22:21 25:20 25:52 18
Albacete Escolar Albace 3:13 0:55 3:01 2:58 2:25 1:20 0:52 1:12 3:17 1:08 2:00 2:59 0:32 6

27:44
0:26

7 424 Molina García-Pozuelo 28:35 3:31 4:23 7:19 10:24 12:20 13:30 14:12 15:22 19:41 20:35 22:18 25:58 26:24 05
Ciudad Real Escolar Ci 3:31 0:52 2:56 3:05 1:56 1:10 0:42 1:10 4:19 0:54 1:43 3:40 0:26 1

28:35
0:30

8 433 Siqueira Batanero Aruc 28:53 4:27 5:27 8:53 12:03 15:01 16:12 17:02 18:02 21:32 22:24 24:01 26:27 26:55 25
Guadalajara Escolar Gu 4:27 1:00 3:26 3:10 2:58 1:11 0:50 1:00 3:30 0:52 1:37 2:26 0:28 0

28:53
0:28

9 436 García Megía Leire 34:05 3:39 4:40 8:11 11:37 14:28 16:10 17:32 19:04 22:54 24:09 26:11 31:38 32:07 43
Toledo Escolar Toledo 3:39 1:01 3:31 3:26 2:51 1:42 1:22 1:32 3:50 1:15 2:02 5:27 0:29 6

34:05
0:22

10 420 Gracia Játiva Andrea 35:45 4:11 5:10 9:23 12:40 16:05 17:50 19:01 20:17 25:50 27:09 29:20 33:19 33:50 25
Albacete Escolar Albace 4:11 0:59 4:13 3:17 3:25 1:45 1:11 1:16 5:33 1:19 2:11 3:59 0:31 5

35:45
0:20

11 434 Temprado Rodrigo Marí 37:27 6:06 7:13 11:06 14:25 18:50 20:09 21:09 22:17 27:41 29:04 31:17 35:10 35:39 00
Guadalajara Escolar Gu 6:06 1:07 3:53 3:19 4:25 1:19 1:00 1:08 5:24 1:23 2:13 3:53 0:29 1

37:27
0:27

